
Corrigendum 
 

Tender For Tri-Headed Faculty Microscope Department Of 
Pathology And Lab Medicine,Aiims Rishikesh. 
Tender Document Tender Enquiry NO: 24/Pathology/578/2020-Rish(Admin). 
 

      Dated: 17/06/2020 
 

Last date of submission of bids in respect to the above mentioned tender is hereby 
extended till 30.06.2020. 
 
Tender No. And Name The Revised 

date & Time 
for 
closing of 
tender will 
be 

Date & time for 
opening of 
technical bid. 

Tende.No.24/Pathology/578/2020-Rish(Admin) 
Tender For Tri-Headed Faculty Microscope 
Department Of Pathology And Lab Medicine,Aiims 
Rishikesh. 

 

 
 
30.06.2020 
 
03:00 

 
 
01.07.2020 
 
03:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 


